SOHEDIII.!}M T {Poouu'nou sy Nams, PEnsonaL DEscmiPTion, ETC. .
TABLEAV * L POPULATION— NOM, RENSEIGNEMENTS PERSONNELS, EVC.

Enwmerssion Distric | x, (&) &%_&iﬁa er ol

‘m.
Y, § iy
AND LANGUAGE

KDUCA I“I{Q‘
E3SIUN, COCUPATION, TRADE OB MEAXS OF uvixa] WAGKE EARKERA INSURANCE HELD AT DATE- Lm FITE YEAKS OF) AGK AND

|
i
)

REESIPEECE EY RENSEIGSENENTS PERSOKXELS T'I:lli‘l:‘ﬂm. EMPLM, METIER OU MOYEN _' EMPLOYER

migration
il

-

W other ;
gy
Wany.

C'nn write,

.

Year of hirihy

Rate of carninge
iﬂuhrn "-n
the howr

Workl
[ ]
[
ot
e

Yoar ol

w | Monbe st shaol n 1010

?

'..;

e8]
i=3= |
s EC =

o B trlier
g o travall
o

el
-mn

posd

wurw - Uenting

mphi primeijpal

e o 1L

{
il_uuh travAnE
L.

e W Y
& l'ecodo on ROl

Nomhee do eemain e
[}
Henres d
mr dnpain par howre

s
[

E ‘ Numbre de mota

i

-

e e

]
-

£ 13)7 29V 52
oK 8] g Vg Last

-
]

-
- W

»

4

-
=l

B R A ek iy el allats |
o A9=23=28 M Mot MO AL | ) s

i

N Canbed tallped A Aabenn
Lape 0= -

Bt on fdes,
ficieal W |
ek lmn il
Fontlom (L gm

_’_5' 1 - C _ -. e

oy, ne i T
o N T e

i8Ry Reyyy

s o e L s
N e Db Liasaiile el
" U

1
2
3
41
5
&
q
.ﬁ
s
m
n
12
13
14
15
) (3
1T R
18§
3]
»
- |
b~ 4
=
23
=
o i
2 |
28
=
kL
31
=
31
3t
S5
36
3%
»
39
E L]
11
12
43
£3
45
:
43
48
09
- ]




